Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

CALPE
Codigo: 2000021
Fecha :11/03/2021
Modalidad : Medio Fondo Hora de Suelta:  08:45
Palomar mas cercano: 359097 Ordenada : 241201,00
Club Participantes : 2 Abscisa:4281689,00
Palomas Encestada : 126 100 % =126 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 27
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef

1 20-176450 1/4 D 1 FUGUET SALORD BARTOLOME CIUDADELA 12:34:03 1 363963 1589,0111 1.000,00 0,0218
2 20-177272 1/4 D 1 TANDEM SALORD & CAULES CIUDADELA 12:33:47 1 362306 1583,6206 996,60 0,0438
3 20-175919 12 D 1 MINGORANCE CAULES TONI CIUDADELA 12:36:46 1 363135 1566,8129 986,03 0,0656
4 19-162703 1/5 D 1 BENEJAM ROMEU, JUAN ANTONIUDADELA 12:36:44 1 360435 1555,3869 978,83 0,0881
5 19-162796 2/5 D 1 BENEJAM ROMEU, JUAN ANTONIUDADELA 12:37:00 1 360435 1553,5991 977,71 0,1101
6 19-168253 172 D 1 VICENTE GARCIA TALTAVULL CIUDADELA 12:50:05 1 380342 1551,8885 976,63 0,1252
7 19-168423 1’3 D 1 MASSANET CATALA JOSE CIUDADELA 12:38:19 1 359097 1539,0971 968,58 0,1547
8 18-249435 1/4 D 1 HUGUET GONALONS, CRISTOBM.MAHONESA 12:51:11 1 375976 1527,2196 961,11 0,1689
9 18-242898 2/4 D 1 FUGUET SALORD BARTOLOME CIUDADELA 12:44:18 1 363963 1520,9486 957,16 0,1963
10 19-163176 1’5 D 1 MERCADAL CONDE, NARCISO M.MAHONESA 13:03:02 1 389931 1511,1652 951,00 0,2035
11 20-177004 1/ D 1 CANTALLOPS FEBRER PEDRO CIUDADELA 12:43:13 1 359350 1508,5007 949,33 0,2429
12 20-165407 1’5 D 1 SASTRE & SASTRE M.MAHONESA 13:02:58 1 388603 1506,4078 948,01 0,2451
13 20-165304 2/5 D 1 SASTRE & SASTRE M.MAHONESA 13:04:25 1 388603 1497,9878 942,71 0,2655
14 19-162531 12 D 1 AZAHARA HARLEY TORRES M.MAHONESA 13:05:36 1 389717 1495.,4605 941,12 0,2851
15 20-166831 1/5 D 1 MERCADAL JUANICO, JUAN M.MAHONESA 13:01:51 1 383805 1494,2768 940,38 0,3102
16 20-177203 2/4 D 1 TANDEM SALORD & CAULES CIUDADELA 12:47:50 1 362306 1491,9945 938,94 0,3505
17 20-166103 1/3 D 1 CARRERAS GARCIA, SEBASTI M.MAHONESA 13:07:55 1 389678 1482,1350 932,74 0,3462
18 19-167558 1/5 D 1 CAMPS COLL JUAN CIUDADELA 12:50:11 1 362184 1477,1967 929,63 0,3944
19 19-168704 1/4 D 1 FEBRER COLL BARTOLOME CIUDADELA 12:59:58 1 375789 1473,8750 927,54 0,4013
20 20-175179 1/ D 1 TALTAVULL TORRES, RAFAEL CIUDADELA 12:52:15 1 362208 1464,9464 921,92 0,4382
21 19-18540 1/4 D 1 MERCADAL CONDE, FLORENCM.MAHONESA 13:07:59 1 384621 1462,5299 920,40 0,4333
22 20-176130 12 D 1 MASCARO TORRES JOSE CIUDADELA 12:53:24 1 362127 1457,8382 917,44 0,4822
23 20-177102 3/4 D 1 TANDEM SALORD & CAULES CIUDADELA 12:54:28 1 362306 1452,3223 913,97 0,5038
24 18-250389 1/4 D 1 TORRES OLIVES ANTONIO M.MAHONESA 13:11:05 1 385560 1449,0197 911,90 0,4940
25 19-167958 2/4 D 1 FEBRER COLL BARTOLOME CIUDADELA 13:04:35 1 375789 1447,6623 911,04 0,5280
26 19-168186 2/2 D 1 VICENTE GARCIA TALTAVULL CIUDADELA 13:08:57 1 380342 1440,9623 906,82 0,5425
27 19-163025 2/4 D 1 MERCADAL CONDE, FLORENCM.MAHONESA 13:11:58 1 384621 1440,7080 906,66 0,5571
28 20-177121 4/4 1 TANDEM SALORD & CAULES CIUDADELA 12:57:44 1 362306 1433,5505 902,16 0,6134
29 20-176634 1/3 D 1 MARQUES FLORIT PEDRO CIUDADELA 12:59:56 1 361496 1418,0021 892,38 0,6367
30 20-176668 2/3 D 1 MARQUES FLORIT PEDRO CIUDADELA 13:00:01 1 361496 1417,5387 892,08 0,6586
31 20-176892 3/5 D 1 BENEJAM ROMEU, JUAN ANTONIUDADELA 12:59:41 1 360435 1415,2281 890,63 0,6826
32 20-166877 2/5 D 1 MERCADAL JUANICO, JUAN M.MAHONESA 13:16:35 1 383805 1413,2126 889,36 0,6617
33 19-162411 1’5 D 1 ASTOL CARRERAS, NARCISO M.MAHONESA 13:20:35 1 389329 1412,7451 889,07 0,6727
34 19-163178 2/5 D 1 MERCADAL CONDE, NARCISO M.MAHONESA 13:21:28 1 389931 1410,4087 887,60 0,6920
35 18-249385 3/5 D 1 MERCADAL CONDE, NARCISO M.MAHONESA 13:21:30 1 389931 1410,2387 887,49 0,7124
36 20-165309 3/5 D 1 SASTRE & SASTRE M.MAHONESA 13:20:43 1 388603 1409,4288 886,98 0,7352
37 20-176462 3/4 D 1 FUGUET SALORD BARTOLOME CIUDADELA 13:04:15 1 363963 1403,9074 883,50 0,8068
38 18-250484 2/4 D 1 TORRES OLIVES ANTONIO M.MAHONESA 13:20:18 1 385560 1400,5085 881,37 0,7822
39 20-166110 2/3 D 1 CARRERAS GARCIA, SEBASTI M.MAHONESA 13:23:46 1 389678 1397,8644 879,70 0,7943
40 20-167140 2/4 D 1 HUGUET GONALONS, CRISTOBM.MAHONESA 13:15:31 1 375976  1389,8441 874,65 0,8444
41 20-175413 1/1 D 1 VIVOMARQUES FRANCISCO CIUDADELA 13:05:29 1 361571 1388,0773 873,54 0,9000
42 20-176899 4/5 1 BENEJAM ROMEU, JUAN ANTONIUDADELA 13:07:35 1 360435 1372,6500 863,83 0,9248
43 19-161055 4/5 1 SASTRE & SASTRE M.MAHONESA 13:28:18 1 388603 1371,7014 863,24 0,8782
44 18-242581 2/5 D 1 CAMPS COLL JUAN CIUDADELA 13:09:12 1 362184 1370,8706 862,71 0,9642
45 19-161029 5/5 1 SASTRE & SASTRE M.MAHONESA 13:34:52 1 388603 1340,6267 843,68 0,9190
46 19-167877 12 D 1 CASTILLO CURSACH, JAVIER CIUDADELA 13:16:38 1 363770 1339,1950 842,78 1,0036
47 20-166136 3/3 D 1 CARRERAS GARCIA, SEBASTI M.MAHONESA 13:36:45 1 389678 1335,6572 840,55 0,9572

Pagina 1 de 2



CALPE

NO
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82

Pais

200002134 11/03/2021

Anilla
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Socio Club
TANDEM LOZANO - QUEVEDO M.MAHONESA
AZAHARA HARLEY TORRES M.MAHONESA
TORRES OLIVES ANTONIO M.MAHONESA
MERCADAL JUANICO, JUAN M.MAHONESA
TORRES MARQUES SEBASTIANCIUDADELA
FUGUET SALORD BARTOLOME CIUDADELA
MERCADAL CONDE, NARCISO M.MAHONESA
ASTOL CARRERAS, NARCISO M.MAHONESA
MASSANET CATALA JOSE CIUDADELA
MASSANET CATALA JOSE CIUDADELA
ASTOL CARRERAS, NARCISO M.MAHONESA
MERCADAL CONDE, FLORENCM.MAHONESA
HUGUET GONALONS, CRISTOBM.MAHONESA
MERCADAL CONDE, NARCISO M.MAHONESA
BENEJAM ROMEU, JUAN ANTORIUDADELA

CAMPS COLL JUAN CIUDADELA
TORRES OLIVES ANTONIO M.MAHONESA
CAMPS COLL JUAN CIUDADELA

ASTOL CARRERAS, NARCISO M.MAHONESA
MERCADAL JUANICO, JUAN M.MAHONESA
MERCADAL JUANICO, JUAN M.MAHONESA
MASCARO TORRES JOSE CIUDADELA
CASTILLO CURSACH, JAVIER CIUDADELA
TANDEM LOZANO - QUEVEDO M.MAHONESA
CAMPS COLL JUAN CIUDADELA
TANDEM LOZANO - QUEVEDO M.MAHONESA
MERCADAL CONDE, FLORENCM.MAHONESA
TORRES MARQUES SEBASTIANCIUDADELA
ASTOL CARRERAS, NARCISO M.MAHONESA
MINGORANCE CAULES TONI  CIUDADELA
MARQUES FLORIT PEDRO CIUDADELA
FEBRER COLL BARTOLOME  CIUDADELA
TANDEM LOZANO - QUEVEDO M.MAHONESA
HUGUET GONALONS, CRISTOBM.MAHONESA
FEBRER COLL BARTOLOME  CIUDADELA
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Hora Dia

13:36:49
13:37:47
13:36:33
13:35:15
13:22:55
13:24:24
13:48:04
13:47:45
13:35:51
13:36:02
14:00:58
14:08:31
14:06:21
14:21:48
13:57:09
14:20:51
14:50:54
14:55:36
15:59:59
15:56:57
16:02:49
16:00:06
16:22:29
16:56:40
16:58:43
17:43:35
17:48:37
18:22:43
08:49:06
08:41:23
09:17:25
10:05:05
11:26:41
16:26:51
17:32:57
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Dist
389338
389717
385560
383805
362510
363963
389931
389329
359097
359097
389329
384621
375976
389931
360435
362184
385560
362184
389329
383805
383805
362127
363770
389338
362184
389338
384621
362510
389329
363135
361496
375789
389338
375976
375789

Veloc

1334,1870
1331,0765
1322,4490
1322,3256
1304,3838
1302,6593
1286,6179
1285,9752
1234,6467
1233,8690
1232,1838
1188,8754
1169,9891
1157,7524
1154,6852
1078,4100
1053,7305
977,2909
895,0435
888,5403
876,6341
832,2845
795,1547
791,8739
733,5867
722,8928
707,5225
627,4875
467,8873
440,4929
420,1406
413,8266
393,3965
291,4882
2717,1408

Puntos

839,63
837,67
832,24
832,16
820,87
819,79
809,69
809,29
776,99
776,50
775,44
748,18
736,30
728,59
726,66
678,66
663,13
615,03
563,27
559,17
551,68
523,77
500,40
498,34
461,66
454,93
445,26
394,89
317,74
299,36
284,57
279,18
263,83
192,54
182,62

Coef
0,9785
0,9979
1,0292
1,0546
1,1384
1,1557
1,0991
1,1212
1,2377
1,2598
1,1823
1,2174
1,2665
1,2416
1,3652
1,3805
1,3174
1,4243
1,3454
1,3855
1,4061
1,5122
1,5272
1,4473
1,5777
1,4881
1,5270
1,6420
1,5493
1,6829
1,7125
1,6684
1,6308
1,7098
1,7318



